

## Outer Banks Chamber of Commerce 2015 Citizen of the Year Nomination

Presented by:



This award shall be presented to an individual for outstanding contribution to the quality of life of the Outer Banks area. This nominee must be a member of the Outer Banks Chamber of Commerce in good standing or an employee of a member business. (Feel free to use additional pages)

NAME OF NOMINEE: \_\_\_\_\_

NOMINEE'S BUSINESS (EMPLOYER) & ADDRESS: \_\_\_\_\_\_

NOMNEE'S PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_\_

DESCRIBE THE NOMINEE'S PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND: \_\_\_\_\_\_

OUTLINE THEIR CONTRIBUTIONS AND RESULTING POSTILVE IMPACT ON THE OUTER BANKS COMMUNITY:

## WHY DO YOU FEEL THEY ARE DESERVING OF THIS RECOGNITION AND AWARD:

NAME OF NOMINATOR: \_\_\_\_\_\_

PHONE NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_

This award will be presented at the Outer Banks Chamber of Commerce Annual Meeting & Awards Banquet on Wednesday, October 1, 2014 at 6:00 p.m. at the Ramada Plaza Hotel.

## Deadline for submission is Friday, August 31, 2015.

Please email completed nomination forms to <u>KBrown@outerbankschamber.com</u> or mail to: Karen Brown Outer Banks Chamber of Commerce PO Box 1757 Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948